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NOCTA

308007583
308014963
308014987
308006799
306151453
308039256
308039328
308018174
308040160
308039720
308017799
308018284
308015458
308336328
308015582
308177392
308018844
308215342
308260672
308040414
308052349
308312434
308015757
308214747
308255650
308256994
308293177
308294703
308268764
308132182
308242704
308296862
308135262
308296408
307270335
308144440
307277482
308288595
308270015
308295339
308275577
308230996
308295580
308295607
308195985
308195916
308231852
308231137
308231766
307311939
308156090
308295889
308129896
308157372
308342907
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NAME

AGUILERA GONZALEZ BERENICE
ANGELES CABRERA GORETTI
ARREDONDO CRUZ MARCOS ABRAHAM
ASCENCIO SAHAGUN ANTARES ALEJANDRA
BEJARANO PALACIOS VALERYA
CALTENCO GUZMAN YOLOLT ALEJANDRA
CASTELLANOS ABAUNZA MARCO IVAN
CERON AGUILAR PAULINA PATRICIA
CHAVEZ DE TRIANA MIREYA

CORTES ZORRILLA ALEJANDRA

CRUZ MELENDEZ CLAUDIA SARAHI

DE LA CRUZ VEGA ARIADNA

DE LA CRUZ ZAVALA JUAN CARLOS FAUSTINO
DE LA TORRE PEREZ CARLOS OMAR
FAJARDO MARCOS MARIANA AKETZALI
FIERRO ESQUIVEL MARCO ANTONIO GABJC
FLORES GARCIA NADIA SANDILLY
GALINDO ANGELES DENISE

GARCIA GARCIA ERICK AXEL

GARCIA MIRANDA DIANA

GARCIA NAJERA ZULEIMA

GARRIDO GALINDO JOSE ARTURO
GOMEZ SOTO JENY

GONZALEZ CASTRO JOSE MANUEL
GUZMAN VARGAS PAULINA

HERNANDEZ VARGAS MARTHA PATRICIA
LARIOS ESPANA XAVIER
LOZADA GOMEZ JUAN ANTONIO

LUNA BUSTAMANTE JOEL ENRIQUE
MAYO MAYO HUGO JAIME

MEDINA CARMONA FERNANDO

OCAMPO REYES RAUL ALEJANDRO
ORTIZ RAMOS LUIS GUILLERMO
PANIAGUA GUTIERREZ ANA PAOLA
PEREZ CERON MARIA ALEJANDRA LESLIE
PEREZ GARCIA JOSE MAURICIO

PEREZ GODINEZ JESUS OMAR

PEREZ SANTAMARIA PAOLA

PRAXEDIS HERNANDEZ JORGE MIGUEL
QUINTANA MARTINEZ MARIA FERNANDA
QUIROZ PEREZ AMALINALLI

RAMIREZ BAUTISTA WILLIAM ALAN
RAMIREZ ORTIZ LUIS ADRIAN

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ GUSTAVO

RAMIREZ SERNA LUIS ENRIQUE

REYES SANCHEZ GERARDO IVAN

RIOS ALARCON KAREN
RODRIGUEZ ZARATE JULIO CESAR
ROMAN FLORES CINTHYA MAOLY
SANCHEZ ARIZMENDI EDGAR
SANCHEZ SOLIS ARTURO

SEGURA CAMPOS REBECA

SOLANO VILLA ARANXA

TEJEDA RODRIGUEZ JOSE DAVID
TOLEDO SANTIAGO EFRAIN
VAZQUEZ CEREZO JOSE EDUARDO
ZUNIGA DELGADO MIGUEL ANGEL
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